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[ Y 650 ke. 462 m.
6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 4 Musical Bon Bons
9.30 Emergeney Broadcasts toSchools: Infants’ Session and
Junior Standards
70. O Devotions: The Rev. Father
Bennett e

10.20 For My Lady: Thrills from
Great Operas10.40 "Are We Bad Cooks?" by
Dorothy Freed41.0 Emergency Broadcasts to
Schools: Standards 3 and 4
11.16 Forms 1 and 2
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcasts to Schools:
Appreciation programmes 1nliterature and music2.0 Do You Know These?
2.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Coneerto for ’Cello and Or-
chestra, Op. 85 -Elgar
Variations SymphoniquesFranck
3.15 French Lessons to Post-
Primary Pupils
3.30 "Women’s Newsletter," byElsie Cumming
3.45 Music While You Work4.15 Light Music
4.30 Children’s Hour5. 0 Variety
6. 0. Dinner. Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 Local News Service
7.15 "Mars Approaches the!
Earth Again," talk by L. R. H.
Beaumont
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Around the Town
(A Studio Programme)747 Orchestra Mascotte
Tidings -of ,Spring Eberle
Valse Basqtie Wittman
7.53 The Brains Trust
(BBC Programme)8.36 Royal Artillery String Or-

chestra
Vagabond Pizzicato Erichs

8.39 "Departure Delayed"
8.52 Royal Artillery String Or-
chestra
Ay Ay Ay * Freire

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 United Nations Activities
9.30 The Studio Orchestra, con-* ducted by Oswald Cheesman
Light Orchestral Music
(Studio Presentation)

410. 0 Band of the Highland Light
Infantry
The Scottish League March
A Night wi’ Scotsmen

McGregor
Light era Company

es of Robert Burns
rad.

40.16 Music, Mirth and11.0 LONDON NEWS11.20
cheap
down

LivexX@e es
6. Op.m. Tea Time Tunes
7. 0 After DinneréMusic
8. 0 Mozart’s Piano Concertos
(10th of series)
Edwin Fischer with Orchestra.
conducted by Barbirolli
Concerto in E Flat, K.482

8.32 Film Music by British
Composers
Eileen Joyce with the National]
Symphony Orchestra
Baraza ' Bliss
8.40 Mathieson and the Lon-don Symphony Orchestra
The Overlanders Ireland
8.48 The Halle Orchestra Con-
ducted by the Composer
Spitfire Prelude and Fugue‘Walton

9. 0 Music from the Operas
Excerpts from "Lohengrin"

Wagner
7¢f. O For the Balletomane
10.30 Close down
rm

LPZANA
AUCKLAND
1250 ke. 240 m.

4.30 p.m. Popular Recordings
6. 0 Variety Band Box
6.30 Dinner Music
. ey Questions and Answers bj)the Gardening Expert
7.30 Light Orchestral Music
7.45 "Fate Blows the Whistle"
8. 0 Evening Concert
9. 0 Family Favourites
9.30 Rockin’ in Rhythm: Plat-terbrain
10. 0 Close down

2 Y 570 ke. 526 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0 a.m, LONDON NEWS
9. 4 Band Stand
(BBC Programme)

9.30 Emergency Broadcasts to
Schools: Infants’ Session and
Junior Standards
10. O Local Weather Conditions
Interlude
10.10 Devotional Service
10.25 Letter from Britain, byJoan Airey
10.40 For My Lady: World’s
Great Artists; Albert Hey Mal-Otte
11. 0 Emergency Broadcasts to
Schools: Standards 3 and 4
11.15 Forms 1 and 2
412. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcasts to Schools:
Appreciation Programmes inLiterature and Music
‘ee @ Local Weather Conditions
-CLASSICAL HOUR
Music. by British Composers:Purcell (1658-1695)
Suite for Strings
Nymphs and Shepherds (‘The
Libertine"’)
Fairest Isle of all Isles £Ex-
celling (‘‘King Arthur’’)
The Golden Sonata
Four Part Fantasias3.0 #"The Amazing Quest otErnest Bliss"

3.15 salon Music
4.30 Children’s Hour: Aunl
Kathleen
5. 0 Music of the FootlightsThe BBC Theatre Orchestra
. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsree!
7. 0 Local News Service
7.15 "The Story of Tea: ItsOrigin" A talk by Kenneth Read
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME"I Know What f Like, in whichvarious listeners give a selectionof their favourite recordings: A
shorthand-typist8.0 Freddie Gore and his Or-
‘chestra Vocalist: Marion Waite
Compere: Selwyn Toogood
(A Studio Presentation)

8.20 "Queer Doings at Green-mount" by George Mulgreu
Read by William Austin ;

(NZBS Programme)
8.43 Hlere’s 4 Laugh
% 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
8.20 United Nations Activities3.30 A new comedy show "NavyMixture," featuring Jewell andWarriss a
(A BBC Production)

10. 0 Tommy Dorsey and his Or
chestra
10.30 Bing Crosby
10.45 Elliot Lawrence and hi:
Orchestra
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

2N7 WELLINGTON
840 ke. 357 m.

4.30 p.m. Favourites Through theYears
5. 0 With the Orchestras
6. 0 Dance Music
6.15 Spotlight
(BBC Production)

6.30 Rhythm in Retrospect
6.45 Music by Favourite ‘Com-posers
7. 0 Bing :

7.15 Invitation to the Dance
7.30 "Just William"
8. 0 Chamber Music
The Hungarian Quartet
String Quartet No. 5 Bartok
8.33 Watson ‘Forbes (viola),
and Myers Foggin (piano)
Sonata

9. 0 Band Music
9.30 Ballad Programme
10. 0 David. Granville and. his
Ensemble
10.30 Close down

227 |) WELLINGTON990 ke. 303 m.
7. Op.m, Stars of the MusicalFirmament :

7.20 "Hangman’s House’’
7.33 Presenting Joy Nicholls
8. 0 Dancing Times: Hits of theBallroom in Strict Tempo
8.30 Peter Dawson Presents
9. 0 Music of the Masters
9.30 "The Barrier"
10. 0 Wellington District Weather
Report
Close’ down

eWABLENEW PLYMOUTH810 kc,370m.
7. Op.m. For the Family Circle7.30 "Just William"
8. 0 Concert Programme9.30 In Lighter Mood10. 0 Close down

FongBee
7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 4 For a Brighter Washday9.32 Morning Variety
8.50 Morning Star: KathrynMeisle (contralto)
10.0 "Letters Home: Sarah
Stephens from Early Nelson,"
by Norma Cooper

|10.16 Music While You Wark |
10.45 "The Music of Doom"
11. 0 Matinee
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Music While YouWork
2.30 Variety3.30 Symphony No. 41 in C

Mozart4.0 Chorus Time
4.30 Children’s Hour5. 0 Basses and Baritones
6. 0 Dinner Music6.30 LONDON NEWS7.0 Station Announcements
After Dinner Music74s "Dad and Dave"
7.30 Evening Programme
Programme Gossip: An informal
chat about. forthcoming pro-grammes
7.45 Listeners’ Own session

"4

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 United Nations Activities
9.30 Bruno Walter and_ the
Vienna Philharmonic Orchestra
Concerto in D Minor, K.466

Mozart
10.30 Close down

NAN EL920 kc. 327m.
7. 0 p.m. Orchestra Georges Tzi-
pine
The Three Waltzes Selection

Strauss
eS Sidney Torch (organ)
7.14 Robert Wilson (tenor)You are my Song Divine
Chicken Dinnah!

7.20 The Three Virtuosos
(pianos)
7.26 The Royal Artillery BandThe Warbler’s Serenade
Colours of Liberty March
7.32 "ITMA" (new series)
8. 0 Classical Music
Beethoven
London Philharmonic Orchestra
Consecration of the House
Overture
Symphony No. 2 in D
Eleven Viennese Dances

9. 0 Barnabas von Geczy andhis Orchestra
9. 7 "Beauvallet"
9.30 Light Recitals by Henry
King’s Orchestra, the Chario-
teers, \Teddy Wilson (piano),
Tommy Dorsey’s Clambake
Seven
10. 0 Close down

272 GISBORNE980 kc. 306 m.

7. Op.m. After Dinner Music
7.15 BBC Programme
7.45 "Dad and Dave"|
8. 0 Concert Programme: TheMilan Symphony Orchestra,Lawrence Tibbett, Eileen Joyee
8.30 "Pinto Pete in Arizona"8.51 Richard Crooks
9.17 Band of H.M. ColdstreamGuards
9.25 Dudley Bevan (organ)
Rhapsody in Blue9.32 Variety

10. 0 Close down

S)Y 720 ke. 416 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
7.58 Canterbury Weather Fore-cast
9.30 Emergency Broadcasts toSchools: Infants’ Session and
Junior Standards
10.10 For My Lady: Rome OperaHouse
10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Music While You Work11.0 Emergency Broadcasts to
Schools: Standards 3 and 4
11.16 Forms 1 and 2
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.33 p.m. Farmers’ Mid-dayTalk: "Calf Vaccination,’ by A.}.
G. Brash, Veterinarian of the
Department of Agriculture
1.30 Broadcasts to Schools:}
Appreciation programmes inLiterature and Music

}2.0 Music While You Work
2.30 "The Position of Women
as Reflected in Literature: The
‘Nineteenth Century," talk by
Zenocrate Mountjoy
2.44 Musical Reminiscences
cy CLASSICAL HOUR
Suite from "Le Bourgeois
Gentilhomme" R. Strauss

4 0 Vocal Selections
4.13 In Strict Tempo
Say

Children’s Session: StampClub .
5. 0 From Opera and Operetta
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7. 0 Local News Service
7.15 Garden Expert: "SomeN.Z. Plants’
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
"Good Company," the Good Com-
panions Male Voice Sextette,directed by Len Barnes
7.50 Music By Brass Bands
The Grand Massed Brass Bands
March of the Herald Nicholls
Overture: The Arcadians

Monckton
At the Portals of the Palace

Sellars
Black Dyke Mills Band
Grand March from "Tann-
hauser"’
Wagner, arr. Greenwood

Trombone Solos
The Jester
The Acrobat Greenwood
Hymn Tune
Hanover arr. Pearce
Coronation March ("The
Prophet’’)
Meyerbeer arr. Reynolds
VERA MARTIN (contralto)

Speaks
McCunn
Head
Brahe

8.20
Morning
Lie there my Lute
Beloved
That’s All
(A Studio Recital)

8.31 Drury Lane Theatre Orch-
estra
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 United Nations Activities
9.30 The Budapest TrioTrio in F Minor, Op. 65

Dvorak
10. 3 Music Light and Bright
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

[SYL cuRisTougRCH |
4.30 p.m. Variety Memories
5. 0 Tea Dance: Les Brown and
his Orchestra with the Men of
Note6.0
6.30
M

Popular and Gay
Irving Berlin,aster Supreme

Melody
7. 0 Musical What’s What
7.15 New Dance Numbers
7.30 How Green Was My Valley
7.43 Music from the _ Films"Way to the Stars" and "Men
of Two Worlds"
8. 0 A Ravel Half-Hour
Boston Symphony Orchestra,
Pe gseee

by Serge Koussevit-
sky
Daphnis and Chloe Suite No. 2
Madeleine Grey (soprano)
Three Hebrew Songs
Eileen Joyce (piano)
Jeux d’eau
Andre Kostelanetz and his Or-
chestra
Pavanne for a Dead Princess

8.30 For the Organist
&.45 Notable Song Composers:Edward Grieg
9. 0 From the Thesaurus Lib-
rary
9.30 "Blind Man’s House"
9.45 Latest Songs from theFilms ; E

10. 0 Peaceful Classics
10.30 Close down

y

.LISTENERS’ SUBSCRIPTIONS-Paid
in advance at any Money OrderOffice: Twelve months, 12/-; six
months, 6/-.All programmes in this .ssue are
copyright to The Listener, and may
not be reprinted without permission.

DOMINION WEATHER
FORECASTS

7.15 a.m., 9.0, 12.30 p.m.,
9.0, 1YA, 2YA, 3YA, 4YA,
2YH, 3ZR, 4YZ.


